
   

 

   

 

Y10 Summer Mock Examinations – 2025 

• Geography A – Monday 16th June – Lesson 2 

• Geography B – Friday 6th June – Lesson 1 

• Geography C – Monday 16th June – Lesson 1 

 Monday 9th June Tuesday 10th June Wednesday 11th June Thursday 12th June Friday 13th June 

Lesson 1    English – X Band Health & Social – B 

Geography – B 

Spanish – B 

French – B 

Music 

History - B 

Lesson 2   Geography - A  

Spanish – A 

French – A 

Drama 

History – A  

Physical Education 

Mathematics Y Band Mathematics Y Band 

Lesson 3 Geography – A 

Spanish – A 

French – A 

Drama 

History – A  

  English – Y Band 

 

 

Lesson 4  Health & Social – C 

Geography– C 

Spanish – C 

French – C 

Computer Science 

History - C 

 RE – X Band Health & Social – C 

Geography - C 

Spanish – C 

French – C 

Computer Science 

History - C 

Lesson 5  Health & Social – B 

Geography – B 

Spanish – B 

French – B 

History - B 

 RE – Y Band 

Mathematics X Band 

Mathematics X Band 

 



   

 

   

 

 

 Friday 27th June Monday 30th June 

Lesson 1 Fine Art 

Photography C1 

3D Design 

Lesson 2 Fine Art 

Photography C1 

3D Design 

Lesson 3 Fine Art 

Photography C1 

Photography C2 

Lesson 4  Photography C2 

Lesson 5 3D Design Photography C2 

 

• For Morning, go to bag drop after tutor and line up. 

• For Afternoon, go straight to the bag drop and line up from lunch. 

• Please ensure all phones, watches, smartwatches and headphones are in bags or handed to the invigilator.  

• No notes can be taken into the exam hall, even in your pockets.  

 Tuesday 17th June Wednesday 18th June Thursday 19th June Friday 20th June 

Morning  Maths – 1h 30m RE – 1h 30m  English Language – 1h 

45m 

Afternoon English Literature – 2h 

15m 

Biology – 1h 15m / 1h 45m Chemistry – 1h 15m / 1h 45m 

 

Physics – 1h 15m / 1h 45m 


